Ordering Code:
4 5321 6
WU3.1FM03  -  X  -  L  -  X  -  X  -  X
Contact Plating:
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
Series No:
Insulator Material:
L:LCP
Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:Phosphor Copper
Packing:
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape & Reel
Shell Material:
B:Brass
S:Stainless steel
1 5
6
3
2
B
D D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
Type-C 16pin Waterproof USB Female Base
180 Degree Vertical Straight Dip H=10.2mm
WU3.1FM04-XLXXX
DRAW
CHECK
Wu Feng Rong
BobYang
DATE
11/14/2020
DATE
11/14/2020
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD